Tuition and Fees 2021-2022

Tuition
Kindergarten - 8th Grade:
1st Child  $3,325.00
2nd Child  $2,495.00
3rd Child $1,665.00
Addt'l Child $1,665.00

Registration Fee Schedule/Student

New Students Returning Students
Online Application/
Administrative Fee S25 K - 4th Grade S80
K - 4th Grade S125 5 - 8th Grade S140
5 - 8th Grade $200 Online Enrollment Waived
All Students 8th Grade Graduation S75
Volunteer Fee S100

Registration and graduation fees are non-refundable. Volunteer fee will be added to tuition. The volunteer
fee will be waived each year that the service hour requirement was met the year prior. The volunteer fee is
charged per family - NOT per student. The annual requirements are found in the Family Service Hours
section. The graduation fee will be added to 8th grade tuition. The volunteer fee is a refundable fee.

A'lLa Carte Classes offered for grades 6-8.
Extra-Curricular only option available for grades 4-8.
3rd graders may be included under special circumstances.

Contact the school office for details, including a fee schedule.

Payments
You may choose the following options for tuition payments:
Monthly — Automatic payment on the Sth, 15th, or 20"
Bi-monthly — Automatic payment on the 5" and 20"
In-Full - Pay in full and take advantage of a 5% tuition discount



